Sells Game Schedules 2024-25

Boys Tennis

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday 1-Apr New Albany Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 3-Apr Pickerington Lakeview Away 5:30 PM
Monday 7-Apr Pickerington Ridgeview Away 5:30 PM

Wednesday 9-Apr Upper Arlington Hastings Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 10-Apr Upper Arlington Jones Karrer MS 5:00 PM
Monday 14-Apr Big Walnut Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 15-Apr Delaware Dempsey Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 17-April Dublin Davis Away 5:00 PM
Monday 21-Apr Dublin Eversole Run Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 23-Apr Dublin Grizzell Karrer MS 5:00 PM
Saturday 26-Apr Dublin Tennis Classic DCHS 9:00 AM
Thursday 24-Apr Dublin Karrer Karrer MS 5:00 PM
Wednesday 30-April Gahannah Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 1-May Hilliard Heritage Karrer MS 5:00 PM
Monday 5-May Hilliard Memorial Karrer MS 5:00 PM
Wednesday 7-May Hilliard Weaver Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 8-May Marysville Away 5:30 PM

* All Home matches played at Karrer Middle School.



